
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO I.S.D.

FOOD SAFETY AND SANITATION SYSTEM BID # 17-18-078

BID OPENING: AUGUST 6, 2018 @ 3:00 P.M.

Item # 1: Food Safety & Sanitation System Quantity:  42

Bidder(s) Brand/Model Monthly Yearly Description

PortionPac Chemical Corporation SFSPac® Food Safety & Sanitation System 7,958.90$      79,589.00$   

Sanitech Systems, Inc. Sanitech Cafeteria Management Cleaning Genie 4,523.40$    45,234.00$  LOW BID

Recommendation:  That the Board of Education award Food Safety and Sanitation System Bid # 17-18-078 to the lowest bidder as

indicated below:

ITEM: TOTAL: 

1 45,234.00$                                         

Total: 45,234.00$                                         

Emily Garza / Director of Purchasing 

Charge Budgeted Account Number:   101-35-875-999000-6249-03

Eighteen (18) Vendors were mailed letters of invitation to download bid specifications

Twelve (12) Vendors downloaded bid specifications

Two (2) Vendor submitted bid

Zero (0) NO BID

Sanitech Systems, Inc.

BIDDER:

Page 1

ADMINISTRATIVELY APPROVED / SEPTEMBER 7, 2018


